Senior Winter 2015 Competition LADDERS

after Round 8, Saturday, June 20

SECTION 1 2X2
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NEWCOMB INC

GROVEDALE INC

HIGHTON INC

ST. ALBAN'S INC
WAURN PONDS INC RED
WAURN PONDS INC WHITE

SECTION 2 MEN
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HAMLYN PARK INC

HIGHTON INC

TORQUAY INC

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC

LARA INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC

SECTION 3 2X2

Kk kK k kK kK

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
MOOLAP INC BLACK
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
MOOLAP INC YELLOW
NEWCOMB INC

GROVEDALE INC

SECTION 4 2X2
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OCEAN GROVE INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING RED

BANNOCKBURN INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING BLUE

GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
HIGHTON INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
TORQUAY INC
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HIGHTON INC GOLD

HAMLYN PARK INC RED
HIGHTON INC BLUE

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
LETHBRIDGE

HAMLYN PARK INC BLUE
MOOLAP INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
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Sets
For Agn
47.0 1.0
35.0 13.0
21.0 27.0
16.0 32.0
16.0 32.0
9.0 39.0
Sets
For Agn
36.0 12.0
31.0 17.0
30.0 18.0
30.0 18.0
13.0 35.0
4.0 44.0
Sets
For Agn
31.0 11.0
27.0 9.0
23.0 19.0
20.0 22.0
18.0 24.0
12.0 30.0
13.0 29.0
Sets
For Agn
31.0 17.0
31.0 17.0
31.0 17.0
23.0 25.0
21.0 27.0
21.0 27.0
20.0 28.0
14.0 34.0
Sets
For Agn
43.0 5.0
36.0 12.0
30.0 18.0
26.0 22.0
17.0 31.0
19.0 29.0
17.0 31.0
4.0 44.0
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159
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212
234
237
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177
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226
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185
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212
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231
276



SECTION 6 2X2
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GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
LARA INC

ST. MARY'S

BELLBRAE

SECTION 7 2X2
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OCEAN GROVE INC RED
MOOLAP INC

OCEAN GROVE INC WHITE
TEESDALE

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
EASTERN DISTRICTS
GROVEDALE INC BLACK

SECTION 8 MEN
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ST. ALBAN'S INC

BARWON HEADS INC

MOOLAP INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC RED
DRYSDALE INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC BLUE

SECTION 9 2X2
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NEWCOMB INC

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
EASTERN DISTRICTS
HIGHTON INC BLUE
MOOLAP INC BLACK
MOOLAP INC YELLOW
HIGHTON INC GOLD
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EASTERN
GEELONG
NEWCOMB
LEOPOLD
NEWCOMB

DISTRICTS

EAST UNITING INC
INC MAROON

INC

INC BLUE

GROVEDALE INC
MOOLAP INC
DRYSDALE INC
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Play

Games

For
265
246
205
193
189
170
186
146

Agn
152
147
187
227
199
198
237
253

Games

For
258
237
231
213
209
187
180
170

Agn
180
179
202
217
196
244
240
227

Games

For
254
249
240
174
176
129

Agn
149
150
187
243
230
263
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For
232
214
178
173
177
106
117

Agn
105
133
163
146
186
235
229
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56.
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Sets
For Agn
39.0 9.0
36.0 12.0
26.5 21.5
21.5 26.5
20.0 28.0
20.0 28.0
17.0 31.0
12.0 36.0
Sets
For Agn
33.0 15.0
30.5 17.5
26.5 21.5
27.0 21.0
24.0 24.0
17.0 31.0
16.5 31.5
17.5 30.5
Sets
For Agn
36.0 12.0
36.0 12.0
28.0 20.0
19.0 29.0
15.0 33.0
10.0 38.0
Sets
For Agn
33.0 9.0
31.0 11.0
22.0 20.0
21.0 15.0
20.0 22.0
8.0 34.0
9.0 33.0
Sets
For Agn
31.0 17.0
30.0 18.0
26.5 21.5
25.0 23.0
24.5 23.5
22.0 26.0
21.0 27.0
12.0 36.0
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218
204
205
197
197
141

184
185
191
197
191
214
208
249



